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POS COMPETITOR CLUB CAR CLS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pts No

1 Andy Willliams Clwyd Vale Impreza D 40 40 1
1 Robert Dalziel Ludlow/W&SS Impreza D 40 40 1
3 Duncan Goldsmith Telford Escort Mk2 C 37 37 1
3 Roger Taylor Escort Mk2 B 37 37 1
5 Jayne Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 35 35 1
6 David Lloyd Roberts Bala Escort Mk2 C 32 32 1
7 Huw Littler-Jones Clwyd Vale Saxo B 30 30 1
7 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 30 30 1
9 Nick West South Shore Lancer Evo IV D 28 28 1
9 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 28 28 1

11 Arthur Orme Wallasey Impreza D 0 0 1
11 Malcolm Hague Warrington Escort Mk2 A 0 0 1

1 Jayne Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 35 35 1
2 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 30 30 1
3 Malcolm Hague Warrington Escort Mk2 A 0 0 1

2 Huw Littler-Jones Clwyd Vale Saxo B 30 30 1
1 Roger Taylor Escort Mk2 B 37 37 1
3 0 0

1 Duncan Goldsmith Telford Escort Mk2 C 37 37 1
2 David Lloyd Roberts Bala Escort Mk2 C 32 32 1
3 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 28 28 1

1 Andy Willliams Clwyd Vale Impreza D 40 40 1
1 Robert Dalziel Ludlow/W&SS Impreza D 40 40 1
3 Nick West South Shore Lancer Evo IV D 28 28 1
4 Arthur Orme Wallasey Impreza D 0 0 1

1 Jayne Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 37 37 1
2 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 30 30 1

DRIVERS - CLASS C

DRIVERS - CLASS D

DRIVERS - JUNIORS

FRONT-WHEEL-DRIVE DRIVERS

ASSOCIATION OF NORTH-WESTERN CAR CLUBS
FOREST RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2005

DRIVERS - OVERALL

DRIVERS - CLASS A

DRIVERS - CLASS B
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POS COMPETITOR CLUB CAR CLS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pts No
DRIVERS - OVERALL1 Jayne Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 15 15 1

1 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 15 15 1
3 Huw Littler-Jones Clwyd Vale Saxo B 12 12 1

1 Duncan Goldsmith Telford Escort Mk2 C 15 15 1
3 David Lloyd Roberts Bala Escort Mk2 C 12 12 1
1 Roger Taylor Escort Mk2 B 15 15 1
4 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 10 10 1
5 Malcolm Hague Warrington Escort Mk2 A 0 0 1

1 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 17 17 1
1 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 17 17 1

1 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 17 17 1

1 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 17 17 1

1 Matthew Edwards NWCC Astra Mk2 A 17 17 1
1 Paul Edwards Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 17 17 1

1 Bryan Hull Telford Escort Mk2 C 40 40 1
1 Ian Jarman W&SS Impreza D 40 40 1
3 Dave Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 37 37 1
4 Mark Craine South Shore Lancer Evo IV D 35 35 1
5 Ian Parry Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 34 34 1
6 Katy Mashiter KLMC Land-Rover III D 32 32 1
7 Colin Edmond Wallasey Impreza D 0 0 1
7 Gwawr Hughes C&A Micra A 0 0 1

1 Dave Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 37 37 1
2 Gwawr Hughes C&A Micra A 0 0 1

1 Bryan Hull Telford Escort Mk2 C 40 40 1
2 Ian Parry Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 34 34 1

1 Ian Jarman W&SS Impreza D 40 40 1
2 Mark Craine South Shore Lancer Evo IV D 35 35 1
3 Katy Mashiter KLMC Land-Rover III D 32 32 1

NOVICE DRIVERS - CLASS A

NOVICE DRIVERS - OVERALL

REAR-WHEEL-DRIVE DRIVERS

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS A

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS C

NOVICE DRIVERS - CLASS C

NOVICE DRIVERS - NEWCOMERS

Co-DRIVERS - OVERALL

Co-DRIVERS - CLASS D
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POS COMPETITOR CLUB CAR CLS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pts No
DRIVERS - OVERALL4 Colin Edmond Wallasey Impreza D 0 0 1

1 Gwawr Hughes C&A Micra A 0 0 1

1 Dave Auden ERO 106 Rallye A 15 15 1
2 Gwawr Hughes C&A Micra A 0 0 1

1 Bryan Hull Telford Escort Mk2 C 40 40 1
2 Ian Parry Vauxhall Escort Mk2 C 34 34 1

Co-DRIVERS - JUNIORS

FRONT-WHEEL-DRIVE CO-DRIVERS

REAR-WHEEL-DRIVE CO-DRIVERS
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